UNOFFICIAL

MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION OF MORTGAGE

| 940474 | EXTENSION OF MORTGAGE 236 | | |
|----------------|---|---|--------------------------------------|
| 7 | GRANTOR | BORROWER | EX. |
| <i>.</i> | Robert Murphy married to | Robert L. Murphy | } |
| 5 | Andrea S. Nelson | | ļ |
| CK | | | } |
| ` | 29 (1973) | | |
| # | 2202 N. Cleveland St. | 2202 N. Cleveland St. | e street de |
| 9 | Chicago, IL 60614 TELEPHONE NO. IDENTIFICATION NO. | Chicago, IL 60614 TELEPHONE NO. IDENTIFICATION NO. | |
| | 312-248-43.6 DIFICATION AND EXCENSION OF MORTGAGE, dated the _15th | 312-248-4356 day ofJune, 1993 | is executed by |
| recorded i | y a Mortgage ("Mortgage") executed by Grantor for the benefit of Lenin Book at Para Cook Filing date is of the Recorder's (Registrar's) Office of the Recorder's (Registrar's) Office of the Recorder's Registrar's) And Cook | Dollars (\$ 169,000.00 der covering the real property described on Schedule A b 7/5/88 as Document No. 88— County, Illinois. The Note and Mortgage and any othe cuted by Guarantor for the benefit of Lender are hereafter | 293260 in related documents |
| to as the " | Loan Documents". In a standard to a modify and extend the naturity date of the Note. | and it is necessary to provide for a similar modification | and extension of the |
| | The parties agree as follows: | | |
| (1) 7 Lend | The maturity date of the Note is extended to | ccardingly. | |
| the N | he parties acknowledge and agree that, as of <u>June 12, 1993</u> lote was \$ <u>109,850,14</u> , and the accrued end unpa | id interest on that date was \$n/a | • |
| (3) (3 Sche | Stantor represents and warrants that Grantor owns the prope ty free a dule B below. | and clear of any liens or encumbrances other than the lier | |
| adop | except as expressly modified herein, all terms and conditions of the later than the second transfer and conditions as modified. | | |
| Agree | lorrower, Grantor and Guarantor agree to execute any additional doc- ement. As of the date of this Agreement, there are no claims, defense or by any of the undersigned. | er in is which may be required by Lender to carry out the es, set iffs or counterclaims of any nature which may be a | intention of this seerted against |

SCHEDULE A

Unit 715 in Printer's Row condominium, as delineated on a survey of the following described real estate: Lots 3, 4, 9, 10, 15, and 16 (except from said Lots that part taken or used for Dearborn Street and Plymouth Court) in Wallace and other's Subdivision of Block 135 in School Section /ddition to Chicago in Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois; which survey is attached as "Exhibit A" to the Declaration of Condominium recorded on March 19, 1985 as Document Number 25,396,708, together with the Respective Individual Percentage Interest in said Parcel appurtenant to said Unit (excepting therefrom all the property and space comprising all the Units thereof as defined and set forth in said Declaration and Survey).

Address of Real Property:

715 S. Dearborn Chicago, IL

17-16-407-021-1086

(6) The Mortgage is further modified as follows:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

| GRANTOR: Robert Murphy | GRANTOR: | |
|--|--|--|
| Robert Murphy Married to Andrea S. Nelson | <u> </u> | |
| Murphy granton: Andrea S. Nalson Murphy | GRANTOR: | |
| Andrea S. Nelson Murphy, Signed Saley for the purpose of waiving Homestead Rights | | |
| GRANTOR: | GRANTOR: | |
| | | |
| GRANTOR: | GRANTOR: | |
| manion: | | |
| | | |
| SORROWER: | BORROWER: | |
| Robert L. Murphy, | BORROWER: | |
| SORROWER: | BORROWES, | |
| | | |
| BORROWER: | BORROWER: | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| BORROWER: | SORROWER: | |
| | | |
| 7, | | |
| QUARANTOR: | BUARANTOR: | |
| | 96. | |
| GUARANTOR: | QUANAP 70 G | |
| and a court in the last | America Chartered Bank | |
| COUNTY ILLINOIS ELED FOR RECORD | LENDER: | |
| 93886077 93886077 | Whatlare | |
| £39 | Robert L. Riter Chairman | |
| 2 | $O_{\mathcal{E}}$ | |
| The state of the s | | |
| | ·C | |
| State of <u>TLL(NO(")</u>) | State of | |
| County of COCK 1 | County of) | |
| PATE IC 14 PERENTI , a notary public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, | The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this | |
| that ROBERT MURPHY AND ANDREA 5. DELGOD MURPHY personally known to me to be the same person 2 whose name | | |
| ** ARE subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that | as | |
| signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as TREIR tree and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes herein set forth. | on behalf of the | |
| _4. | Given under my hand and official seal, this day of | |
| Given under my hand and official seal, this 150 day of 1905 | Account they make with company time | |
| NOTATE SEALS NOTATE WORK | Notary Public | |
| PATRICIA PARENTI Commission expires: Notary Public State of Hilmois | Commission expires: | |
| My Commission Express | AN CHARTERED BANK $\Omega \sim 15$ | |
| Prepared by and return to: Patricia A. Parenti 650 UP-1885 & FormAtion Technologies, Inc. [12/15/82] (800) 837-3790 | E. Alganquin Road numburg, IL 60173 | |
| Tallening & continuents incommendant use feet in last family and access | · ···································· | |